
Macarthur Traditional Archers 

185 Charlies Point Road Bargo 

2026 Shoot Calendar 

Fees 

TAA Membership currently $40               MTA Membership $30               

Shoot Fees $10 per shoot (visitors $20) 

Email: Macarthurtraditionalarchers@gmail.com 

Phone: Helen 0416928021 

Date Shoot Details Date Shoot Details 

Sunday 8th February 2026 Come and Try/Field Shoot Sunday 22 February 2026 Club Muster 

        

Sunday 8th March 2026 
Working Bee/Field Shoot/Club 
Meeting Sunday 22nd March 

Working Bee/ General 
Practise 

        

    Saturday 28th March 2026 
Bruce Pascoe Memori-
al Shoot 

    Sunday 27th March 2026 
Bruce Pascoe Memori-
al Shoot 

        

Sunday 12th April 2026 Come and Try/ Field Shoot Sunday 26th April 2026 Club Muster 

        

Sunday 10th May 2026 Arrow Making TBC/Field Shoot Sunday 24th May 2026 Club Muster 

        

Sunday 14th June 2026 Come and Try/Novelty Practise Sunday 28th June 2026 Club Muster 

        

Sunday 12th July 2026 
Working Bee (if Required)/Field 
Shoot/Club Meeting Sunday 26th July 2026 Club Muster 

        

Sunday 9th August 2026 Come and Try/Field Shoot Sunday 23rd August 2026 
Working Bee/Field 
Shoot 

        

Sunday 13th September 2026 
Working Bee/ Field Shoot/Club 
Meeting 

Saturday 26th September 
2026 TAA National Muster 

    
Sunday 27th September 
2026 TAA National Muster 

        

Sunday 11th October 2026 Come and Try/Field Shoot Sunday 25th October 2026 Club Muster 

        

Sunday 8th November 2026 Novelty Practise/Field Shoot 
Sunday 22nd November 
2026 Club Muster 

        

Sunday 13th December 2026 
AGM/Club Meeting/Christmas 
Party/Presentations     

Saturday 14th February 2026 Group Event


